
SI.No RC PositionMark Cat. 

2 40 331 

114 
214 
3|02 
402 

5\02 
602 
7\02 
802 

914 
10 14 

11|14 

14|14 
15|14 
16|14 

17\02 

1925 
2083 

21 83 

1|40 
225 
325 
440 

5 40 
6|25 
725 
825 
925 

1 02 
2 02 
3 14 

70|A1 
1240 39 70|A1 
13]14 42 

18|14 52 

4 14 

5 14 

6 83 
7 02 

14 

9 14 

10 83 
11 83 

43 297 

12 83 
13 83 

25 

14 83 

26 

27 

31 

32 

33 

35 

28 70|A1 

36 

30 70|A1 

37 

43 

44 

48 

49 

53 

56 

57 

163 

187 

204 

262 

281 

292 

296 

300 

333 

70 

72 

76 

77 

78 

83 

86 

88 

92 
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WAIT-LISTED CANDIDATES 

93 

100 

43|D4B 

101 

39|A1 

102 

71|A1 
71|A1 

70|A1 

70]A1 
70|A1 
70|A1 

70|A1 
70|A1 

69A1 
69A1 

69 D4A 

68A1 
67\A1 
67|A1 
67|A1 
67|A1 

67|A1 

58 B2 
56 B2 
55 B2 

49|B2 

47 82 

45|B2 
43 B2 

42 B2 

31|B2 

65\ D48 
65 D4B 

65D4B 
65D4B 
65D4B 

65|D4B 
64 D4B 

64\ D48 
64 D4B 

64 D4B 
64 D4B 
63 D4B 

63| D48 
63 D4B 

Dae. ailst(wz 

PH CATEGORY 

KAVITHA 

KAVYA B M 

Name 

GENERAL CATEGORY 

ANANTHI P 

MINSHUPK 

DEEPA DEBNATH 

MURLI 

MOORTHY 

MANASA 

|SUMITA SINGH 

PARITOSH SIKDAR 

SREELAKSHMI C P 
MUHSINA MU 
ARCHANA PS 

VINITHAV 

DEVARAJAN G 

JAUHARA P 

APARNA SAJEEV 

NICY MATHEW N 

B LAXMINARAYAN 

SOJIYA JOB 

|SNEHLATA ACHARYA 
ASWATHI T 

SAKKENA ALUNGAL 

ANJALI R 

ASHA RANI 

SINY PV 

M MONISHA PREETHI 

PRAMODK 

KAVITHA M 

ANU J 

|SUMATHI V 
NIRMALA S 

PUJA NATH 

SHEHEERO E 

SC CATEGORY 

ANUMOLE KC 

VARNNACV 

SANDHYANS 

SUJEET MALLICK/ 
ATHIRA BHADRAN 

SHINIMOL AS 

ABHINAV P 

GREESHMA G 

JINESH K 

Form No. Enrolment No REMARKS 
231T450397 2314503970 

PREETHAC 

231T451068 2314510680 

SANILA K 

231T464735 2314647350 
231T457737 2314577370 
231T453050 2314530500 

231T438488 2314384880 

OBC (NCL) CATEGORY 
SANJIT KR HALDER 

231T455322 2314553220 

231T445881 2314458810 

2314548230 231T454823 

231T463941 2314639410 

231T472862 2314728620 

231T450232 2314502320 

231T460868 2314608680 

231T445613 2314456130 

231T452103 2314521030 

231T465446 2314654460 

231T481579 2314815790 

231T449560 2314495600 
231T467441 2314674410 

231T475166 2314751660 

231T455806 2314558060 

231T462031 2314620310 

231T472298 2314722980 
231T458244 2314582440 
231T464137 2314641370 

231T459096 2314590960 
231T440596 2314405960 

231T475362 2314753620 

231T4682702314682700 
231T445778 2314457780 
231T469548 2314695480 

231T463033 2314630330 

231T449037 2314490370 

231T466948 2314669480 

231T452051 2314520510 
231T446002 2314460020 

231T435806 2314358060 
231T434617 2314346170 
231T438233 2314382330 

231T472045 2314720450 
231T450414 2314504140 

231T447761 2314477610 
231T441812 2314418120 

231T461739 2314617390 
231T446320 2314463200 

231t449982 2314499820 
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